PATENT ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.2 EPAS ID: PAT3791534

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT			
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	ASSIGNMENT			

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Execution Date		
ZHANGJUN YU	03/04/2016		

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	SINYU TECHNOLOGY (FUJIAN) CO., LTD.			
Street Address:	NO. 1, NANBEI RD, JIAOMEI INDUSTRIAL DIST, LONGHAI			
City:	ZHANGZHOU, FUJIAN			
State/Country:	CHINA			

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number				
Application Number:	15023364				

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number:

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent using a fax number, if provided; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail.

Phone: 281-265-9297

Email: bs@pat-bangshia.com

Correspondent Name: SW PATENT OFFICE C/O PATENT OFFICE OF BA

Address Line 1: 102 LINDENCREST CT

Address Line 4: SUGAR LAND, TEXAS 77479-5201

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:	SW-972619; SW-09-16
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	BANGER SHIA
SIGNATURE:	/banger shia/
DATE SIGNED:	03/18/2016
	This document serves as an Oath/Declaration (37 CFR 1.63).

Total Attachments: 1

503744889

source=SW-972619 Assignment#page1.tif

REEL: 038037 FRAME: 0571

PATENT

ASSIGNMENT DEED

- Name of ASSIGNOR(S): Zhangjun Yu
 Address of ASSIGNOR(S): No. 1, Nanbei Road, Jiaomei Industrial District, Longhai,
 Zhangzhou, Fujian 361004, China
- 2. Name of ASSIGNEE(S): Sinyu Technology (Fujian) Co., Ltd.

Address of ASSIGNEE(S): No. 1, Nanbei Road, Jiaomei Industrial District, Longhai, Zhangzhou, Fujian 361004, China

Whereas,	I/We,			Zhan	gjun Yu					
hereafter ref	erred to	as an	applicant(s) or	assignor(s),	have	invented	new	and	useful
improvements	s entitled _	BUTTO	ON SWITCH	IING '	<u> </u>	HELD S	HOWER I	<u>IEAD</u>		
in considerati	on of Ten	US dol	lars, said as	signe	rs has convey	ed and	hereby do	es evi	dence	such
conveyance u	nto said as	ssignees	s, assignor's	entir	e right to the	said in	vention in	the Ui	nited !	States,
and the full and exclusive right, title, and interest in and to any and all Patents which may be						ay be				
granted there	fore in the	United	States. I/W	'e her	eby authorize	and re	quest the	Comn	nissio	ner of
the U.S. Pater	nt and Tra	demark	Office to is	sue s	aid United Sta	ates Pa	tent to said	d assig	gnee,	of the
entire right, ti	itle and int	terest in	and to the	same	for his sole us	se and	behoof; ar	nd for	the us	e and
behoof of his	legal rep	resentat	tives, to the	full	end of the te	rm for	which sa	id Pate	ent m	ay be
granted, as fu	lly and en	tirely as	s the same v	vould	have been he	eld by	ne had thi	s assig	gnmer	nt and
sale not been	made.	,							a	

Executed date: 2016. 3.4

Name of Assignor(s): Zhangjun Yu

Signature(s): Zhangjun Yu

Name of Assignee(s): Sinyu Technology (Fujian) Co., Ltd.

Signature(s): Zhangjun Yu

Mr. Zhangjun Yu is the director of Sinyu Technology (Fujian) Co., Ltd.

PATENT REEL: 038037 FRAME: 0572

RECORDED: 03/18/2016